Swifty Slim 1.0

Wall Mounted
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Caribou

Unit 11/18 Ellerslie Road,
Meadowbrook, QLD 4131

Swifty Slim 1.0

10W
800Imm
3000K
P20
Wall Mounted
Phase Cut Dimmable
Up/Down
Flat White // Ace Black

3 Year Warranty
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